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DISCLAIMER: This data has been compiled
by The City of Arlington using various official
and unofficial sources. Although every effort
was made to ensure the accuracy of this 
data, no such guarantee is given or implied.

Code Compliance 
District Office Locations

Brian Daugherty
Code Compliance Services 

Administrator
Field Office Location:
2060 W. Green Oaks Blvd., 76013
West District Office
Misty Gutierrez - Field
Operations Manager
misty.gutierrez@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5986,
Sergio Erazo- Community
Services Supervisor
sergio.erazo@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-6222

Field Office Location:
101 S. Mesquite St., 76010 
North District Office
Misty Gutirrez - Field Operations 
Manager
misty.gutierrez@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5986
Ann Ebert - Community
Services Supervisor
ann.ebert@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5985

Field Office Location:
2001 New York Ave., 76010
East District Office
Neal Lucas - Field Operations 
Manager 
neal.lucas@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5342
Robert Lawless - Community
Services Supervisor
robert.lawless@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5865

Field Office Location:
1030 S.W. Green Oaks Blvd., 76017
South District Office
Neal Lucas - Field
Operations Manager
neal.lucas@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5342
Lisa Duncan - Community
Services Supervisor
lisa.duncan@arlingtontx.gov
817-459-5330

Pantego

District
!( District Office

Beat
Neighborhood Revitalization Strategy Area (NRSA)

June 2020/ Weemes

District Management
Misty Gutierrez:  North District Oversight/NRSA/Multi-Family Properties/and Short-Term Rentals
Neal Lucas:  East District Oversight/Dangerous and Substandard Structures (DSS)
Misty Gutierrez: West District Oversight/Graffiti Abatement Team (GAT)/Garage Sale Program
Neal Lucas: South District Oversight/Neighborhood Enhancement Team (NET)/Weeds and Grass (WAG) Team/Code Ranger Program
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